I N N O V A T I O N F I R S T
INTELLIGENT SECURITY
SYSTEMS
Access Power
Supply
Model:SP-240V-PS
Access power supply is specifically designed for an access control system's electronic locks and
accessories. These power supplies centralize the power sources of access control equipment.
Control 4 doors via TCP/IP with AC110~240V 5A access power supply and backup battery
Specifications:
Input Voltage: AC110~240V 50Hz~60Hz
Output Voltage: DC9V~16V
Output Current: 5A
Dimension: 371 x 266 x 66mm
Packing box: 395 x 270 x 74mm
Weight: 2.04kg